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Brow and  Liner Colors
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Cool Palette Warm Palette

Mauve Pink Natural Pink Orange Pink
Neutrals for Lips

Brown Pink

Special I-Liner FX
Camouflage Colors

Correction Aids

Pigment Exfoliator

Permanent Makeup Colors


Next page



Catalog and Order Form
Permanent Makeup Pens

Pens
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Date:
Name and Address:

Stamp/Sign

: + 36 20 9212400
Fax: + 36 1 3651961
E-mail: info@softap.eu
     www.softap.eu

H-1114 BUDAPEST, XI. Bartók Béla út 29.

Prong  Pcs

3

5

7

8

9

10X

12

15R

15XR

18XR

24X

28

36

42

56

84X

114X

Clicks

Needles

X=extra fine, R=round, 
s=scmudger, I=curve
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Date:
Name and Address:

Skin Markers 

After Care Ointment 
Blockaid
Hurricaine Gel
MinnervaII

Plexiglass Cup holder 
Blue Color Cups

Spatulas 
Metal Finger Ring
Sweetheart Finger Ring
Red Color Cups
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X=extra fine, R=round, 
s=scmudger, I=curve

Fishsticks 
Clicksticks

Mikrobrushes
Disposable Brushes

Dry Ice After Care Pillows
Q-tip 6”

Metal handle
Plastic handle

Braided Lip Rolls 4” 

Ltd.


